O

Find and Remove

1 |First NamiGender Last Login Salary Team

2 Aaron
3 |Aaron
4 Adam
5 |Adam
6 |Alan

7 JAIan

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

A

10:20 AM
6:48 PM
1:45 AM
8:57 PM
1:28 PM
3:54 AM

|

61602 Marketing
58755 Marketing
95327 Distribution
110194 Product
40341 Finance
111786 Engineering

C

Duplicate

D | E

2 ﬁAaron
3 Adam
4 |Alan

5 |Albert

1 |First Nami Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male

Last Login Salary Team

10:20 AM
1:45 AM
12:26 AM
4:20 PM

61602 Marketing
95327 Distribution
41453 Product
67827 Engineering




